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Name

Sabine Rudolph
Annette Freesemann

Martina Waldschmidt
Elke Gent

Silke Hicken
Heike Holscher
Jenny Hoffmann
Conrad Janssen
Folma Tjaden
Andrea Fastje
Rita Richter
Karin Breckling
Andrea Feindt
Uwe Weitemeier
Gertrud Hicken
Ulla Bartels
Jochen Dewitz
Monika Buss
Horst Brand
Fenna Kern
Erika Janssen
Bianca Lengenfelder
Ursel Koch

Edith Behlau

Einzelwertung Bezirksliga Damen

E /St

Klub

SG Jun 60 / AN - Nordenham
SG Harlingerland

SG Jun 60 / AN - Nordenham
SG Brookmerland / Emden 1
SG Harlingerland

SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham
SG Brookmerland / Emden 1
SG Harlingerland

SG Brookmerland / Emden 1
SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst
SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham
SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst
SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst
SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst
SG Harlingerland

SG Brookmerland / Emden 1
SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst
SG Harlingerland

SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst
SG Brookmerland / Emden 1
SG Harlingerland

SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst
SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst
SG Brookmerland / Emden 1
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Punkte Spiele @ Pkt.

121,0
106,0

105,0
90,0
90,0
88,0
55,0
54,0
51,0
45,0
43,0
39,0
35,0
24,0
23,5
22,5
19,0
18,5
16,5
12,0
7,0
5,0
4,5
0,5
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15,1
13,3

13,1
11,3
11,3
11,0
6,9
13,5
6,4
11,3
5,4
9,8
5,8
12,0
3,4
3,8
9,5
4,6
5,5
6,0
2,3
1,7
2,3
0,5



Einzelwertung Bezirksliga Damen

erstellt: Traute Bahlo
Stand: 08.02.2015

Name E/ST Klub Punkte Spiele , @ G‘:foalg“ KG_'?I?SS Spiel1  Spiel2  Spiel3  Spiel4  Spiel5  Spiel6  Spiel7  Spiel8

Sabine Rudolph SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham 121 8 15,1 7034 16 16 867 ] 16 869 | 14 887 | 16 913 | 13 858 | 15 865 | 15 876 | 16 899
Martina Waldschmidt SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham 105 8 13,1 6980 16 15 867 ] 8 843 |12 884 | 12 891 | 16 878 | 16 866 | 12 858 | 14 893
Heike Holscher SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham 88 8 11,0 6924 15 13 858 ] 13 859 ] 15 891 9 881 8 843 | 7 849 13 866 | 10 877
Rita Richter SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham 43 8 54 6734 11 1 808 | 2 807 11 80 8 873 3 811 3 844 | 7 83| 8 876

SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham

SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham

SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham

SG Jun 60/ AN - Nordenham
Annette Freesemann SG Harlingerland 106 8 13,3 6972 16 11 843 ]| 12 856 | 16 896 | 13 894 | 11 854 | 14 865 | 14 868 | 15 896
Silke Hicken SG Harlingerland 90 8 11,3 6922 13 8 842 |10 849)]| 13 886 | 11 888 | 12 855 | 13 863 | 10 848 | 13 891
Conrad Janssen SG Harlingerland 54 4 13,5 3511 16 15 872 ) 11 857 | 16 895 | 12 887
Gertrud Hicken SG Harlingerland 23,5 7 3,4 5721 5 3 82215 811 5 847 2 843 2 796 5 792 5 810
Monika Buss SG Harlingerland 18,5 4 4.6 3332 10 10 843|155 811 1 808 6 870
Erika Janssen SG Harlingerland 7 3 2,3 2459 5 1 805 1 808 5 846

SG Harlingerland

SG Harlingerland
Elke Gent SG Brookmerland / Emden 1 90 8 11,3 6928 15 14 861 ] 15 864 ] 9 879| 15 908| 9 847)]| 10 854 | 11 854 | 7 861
Jenny Hoffmann SG Brookmerland / Emden 1 55 8 6,9 6811 10 6 839 7 836 | 10 880 4 860 5 827 4 845 9 847 | 10 877
Folma Tjaden SG Brookmerland / Emden 1 51 8 6,4 6775 11 2 8171 9 844 ] 3 842 | 11 888)| 6 827 | 1 833 | 8 843 | 11 881
Ulla Bartels SG Brookmerland / Emden 1 22,5 6 3,8 4994 6 4 829 6 827 6 856 | 0,5 827 4 819 2 836
Fenna Kern SG Brookmerland / Emden 1 12 2 6,0 1650 6 6 825 6 825
Edith Behlau SG Brookmerland / Emden 1 0,5 1 0,5 827 0,5 0,5 827

SG Brookmerland / Emden 1

SG Brookmerland / Emden 1
Andrea Fastje SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst 45 4 11,3 3485 14 8 865 | 14 896 | 14 871 9 853
Karin Breckling SG Con / Varrel - Delmenhorst 39 4 9,8 3435 14 10 843 | 14 860 7 859 8 873
Andrea Feindt SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst 35 6 5,8 5058 7 7 841 5 819 5 847 5 868 7 835 6 848
Uwe Weitemeier SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst 24 2 12,0 1709 12 12 853 | 12 856
Jochen Dewitz SG Con / Varrel - Delmenhorst 19 2 9,5 1704 11 11 854 | 8 850
Horst Brand SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst 16,5 3 55 2516 12 25 837 2 817 12 862
Bianca Lengenfelder SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst 5 3 1,7 2391 3 1 759 | 3 858 1 774
Ursel Koch SG Con/ Varrel - Delmenhorst 4.5 2 2,3 1654 25 25 837 2 817
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Spielberichte

Bezirksliga Damen

4. Spieltag - in Sande / Bahn 1 -6

SG Con / Varrel - Delmenhorst |EWP| Holz Gesamt
SG Jun 60 / AN - Nordenham EWP| Holz Gesamt
Rita Richter 7 835
Sabine Rudolph 15| 876 1711
Heike Holscher 13 866
Martina Waldschmidt 12 858 3435
SG Harlingerland EWP| Holz Gesamt
Annette Freesemann 14 868
Gertrud Hicken 5 792 1660
Conrad Janssen 16| 895
Silke Hicken 10 848 3403
SG Brookmerland / Emden 1 EWP| Holz Gesamt
Folma Tjaden 8 843
Fenna Kern 6 825 1668
Elke Gent 11 854
Jenny Hoffmann 9 847 3369
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Spielberichte

Bezirksliga Damen

4. Spieltag - in Sande / Bahn 1 -6

SG Con / Varrel - Delmenhorst |EWP| Holz Gesamt
SG Jun 60 / AN - Nordenham EWP| Holz Gesamt
Sabine Rudolph 16| 899
Rita Richter 8 876 1775
Martina Waldschmidt 14 893
Heike Holscher 10 877 3545
SG Harlingerland EWP| Holz Gesamt
Gertrud Hicken 5 810
Conrad Janssen 12| 887 1697
Silke Hicken 13 891
Annette Freesemann 15 896 3484
SG Brookmerland / Emden 1 EWP| Holz Gesamt
Folma Tjaden 11 881
Fenna Kern 6 825 1706
Jenny Hoffmann 10| 877
Elke Gent 7 861 3444

erstellt: Traute Bahlo
08.02.2015



